9410 - 20 Ave N.W.
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada  T6N 0A4
Tel: (780) 437-9100 / Fax: (780) 437-7787
August 03, 2021
DK LOK TUBE FITTINGS 1/8" to 1" - PER SCOPE SHT. 1
EDMONTON, AB   T6B 3S2
4331 ROPER ROAD SUITE 14
CRN :

FKM bonded Gasket DGV- FKM bonded bonded Stainless Steel Ring -28 to 204℃ (-20 to 400℉)
 a material designator below. Example: GL-2N-S
How to order
Material
SS 316 / 316L
Dual Grade
Carbon Steel Brass
Material
Designator
S C B
Table 5. Pipe Thread Designator
Designator Pipe
NPT
ASME
B1.20.1
ISO Thread
Tapered
ISO 7-1
Parallel
ISO 228-1
2 1/8 2N 2R 2G
4 1/4 4N 4R 4G
6 3/8 6N 6R 6G
8 1/2 8N 8R 8G
12 3/4 12N 12R 12G
16 1 16N 16R 16G
Part
Number
P
NPT
in.
L
mm
E
mm
GNC- 2N 1/8 19.05 4.8
GNC- 4N 1/4 28.4 7.1
GNC- 6N 3/8 28.4 9.6
GNC- 8N 1/2 38.1 11.9
GNC-12N 3/4 38.1 15.7
GNC-16N 1 47.8 22.4
Part
Number
P
NPT
in.
L
mm
E
mm
H
Hex
mm
GNH- 2N 1/8 25.65 4.8 11.1
GNH- 4N 1/4 35.56 7.1 14.2
GNH- 6N 3/8 36.32 9.6 17.4
GNH- 8N 1/2 46.73 11.9 22.2
GNH-12N 3/4 46.73 15.7 26.9
GNH-16N 1 58.92 22.3 34.9
CLOSE  NIPPLE
GNC Male NPT both ends
HEX  NIPPLE
GNH Male NPT both ends
CRN 0A07988.2; EXP. DATE 2031-04-09; ABSA TR# 2021-03989
5
Part